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 Ryan Treesh

 
Regions: 4, 7 
Elkhart, Howard, Miami 
(260) 210-3020
ryan.treesh@dcs.in.gov

 
 Janet Bohner

 
Regions: 1, 2 
St. Joseph, Marshall, 
Kosciusko, Cass, Fulton, 
Wabash 
(574) 261-9543
janet.bohner@dcs.in.gov

 
 Laura Drake

 
Region: 5 
(317) 519-3610
laura.drake@dcs.in.gov

 
 Shannon Hickey

 
Regions: 8, 9, 13, 16, 17 
(317) 402-0265
shannon.hickey@dcs.in.gov

 
 Andrea Hoffman

 
Region: 10 
(317) 416-7483
andrea.hoffman@dcs.in.gov

  
Whitney Boxley

 
Regions: 11, 12, 14, 15, 18 
(812) 493-7730
whitney.boxley@dcs.in.gov


